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A A Starting Time Jama'at Time || » |2 Starting Time Jama’'at Time
S E | fajar | Sunrise | Zuhar | Asar | Magrib | Isha | fajar | Zuhar | Asar | Isha S E | fajar | Sunrise | Zuhar | Asar | Magrib | Isha | fajar | Zuhar | Asar | Isha
Thu | 1 | 5.04 6.55 11.52 | 2.48 4.42 6:30 Sat | 1 | 5:45 | 7:44 | 11:58 | 2:13 | 4:04 | 6:00 710 | 1.30 | 2.30 | 7.10
Fri 2 | 5:05 | 6:57 | 11:52 | 2:46 | 4:40 | 6:28 620 | 130 | 310 | 7.10 Sun | 2 | 5:46 | 7:45 | 11:58 | 2:12 | 4:04 | 5.59 ' ' ' '
Sat | 3 | 5:07 | 6:58 | 11:52 | 2:44 | 4:38 | 6:27 ' ' ' ' Mon | 3 | 5:48 | 7:47 | 11:59 | 2:12 | 4:03 | 5:59
Sun | 4 | 5:08 7.00 1152 | 2:43 | 4:37 | 6:25 Tue | 4 | 5:49 | 7:48 | 11:59 | 2:11 | 4:03 | 5:59
Mon | 5 | 5:10 | 7:02 1152 | 2:41 | 4:35 | 6:24 Wed | 5 | 5:50 | 7:49 12.00 | 2:11 | 4:02 | 5:59
Tue | 6 | 5:112 | 7:04 | 11.53 | 2:40 | 4:33 | 6:22 Thu | 6 | 5:51 | 7:50 | 12:00 | 2:11 | 4:02 | 5:59 | 7.15 | 1.30 | 2.30 | 7.10
Wed | 7 | 5:13 | 7:05 | 1153 | 2:38 | 4:32 | 6:21 Fri 7 | 5:52 | 7:52 | 12:01 | 2:10 | 4:02 | 5:58
Thu | 8 | 5:15 | 7:07 1153 | 2:37 | 4:30 | 6:19 | 6.35 | 1.30 | 255 | 7.10 Sat | 8 | 5:53 | 7:53 | 12:01 | 2:10 | 4:01 | 5:58
Fri 9 | 5:16 | 7:09 1153 | 2:35 | 4:28 | 6:18 Sun | 9 | 5:54 | 7:54 | 12:01 | 2:10 | 4:01 | 5:58
Sat | 10 | 5:17 | 7:11 1153 | 2:34 | 4:27 | 6:17 Mon | 10 | 5:55 | 7:55 | 12:02 | 2:10 | 4:01 | 5:58
Sun | 11 | 5:19 | 7:12 | 1153 | 2:32 | 4:25 | 6:16 Tue | 11 | 5:55 | 7:56 | 12:02 | 2:10 | 4:01 | 5:58
Mon | 12 | 5:20 | 7:14 1153 | 2:31 | 4:24 | 6:14 Wed | 12 | 5:56 | 7:57 12:03 | 2:10 | 4:01 | 5:59
Tue | 13 | 5:22 | 7:16 1153 | 2:30 | 4:23 | 6:13 Thu | 13 | 5:57 | 7:58 | 12:03 | 2:10 | 4:01 | 5:59 | 7.15 | 1.30 | 2.30 | 7.10
Wed | 14 | 5:23 | 7:17 1153 | 2:28 | 4:21 | 6:12 Fri | 14 | 5:58 | 7:59 | 12:04 | 2:10 | 4:01 | 5:59
Thu | 15 | 5:25 | 7:19 1154 | 2:27 | 4:20 | 6:11 | 6.45 | 1.30 | 245 | 7.10 Sat | 15 | 5:59 | 8.00 12:04 | 2:10 | 4:01 | 5:59
Fri | 16 | 5:26 | 7:21 1154 | 2:26 | 4:19 | 6:10 Sun | 16 | 6:59 | 8:00 | 12:05 | 2:10 | 4:01 | 5:59
Sat | 17 | 5:28 | 7:22 | 1154 | 2:25 | 4:17 | 6:09 Mon | 17 | 6:00 | 8:01 | 12:05 | 2:11 | 4:02 | 6:00
Sun | 18 | 5:29 | 7:24 | 1154 | 2:24 | 4:16 | 6:08 Tue | 18 | 6:01 | 8:02 | 12:06 | 2:11 | 4:02 | 6:00
Mon | 19 | 5:30 | 7:26 | 11.54 | 2:22 | 4:15 | 6:07 Wed | 19 | 6:01 | 8:02 | 12:06 | 2:11 | 4:02 | 6:01
Tue | 20 | 5:32 | 7:27 1155 | 2:21 | 4:14 | 6:06 Thu | 20 | 6:02 | 8:03 | 12:07 | 2:12 | 4:03 | 6:01 | 7.15 | 1.30 | 2.30 | 7.10
Wed | 21 | 5:33 | 7:29 | 11.55 | 2:20 | 4:13 | 6:06 Fri |21 | 6:02 | 8:04 | 12:07 | 2:12 | 4:03 | 6:01
Thu | 22 | 5:34 7:31 11.55 | 2:19 4:12 6:05 | 7.00 | 1.30 | 235 | 7.10 Sat | 22 | 6:03 8:04 12:08 | 2:13 4:04 6:02
Fri | 23] 5:36 | 7:32 | 11.55 | 2:18 | 4:11 | 6:04 Sun | 23 | 6:03 | 8:04 | 12:08 | 2:13 | 4:04 | 6:03
Sat | 24 | 5:37 | 7:34 | 1156 | 2:18 | 4:10 | 6:03 Mon | 24 | 6:04 | 8:05 | 12:09 | 2:14 | 4:05 | 6:03
Sun | 25 ) 5:38 | 7:35 | 11.56 | 2:17 | 4:09 | 6:03 Tue | 25| 6:04 | 8:05 | 12:09 | 2:15 | 4:06 | 6:04
Mon | 26 | 5:39 | 7:37 | 1156 | 2:16 | 4:08 | 6:02 Wed | 26 | 6:04 | 8:05 | 12:10 | 2:15 | 4:06 | 6:05
Tue | 27 | 5:41 | 7:38 1157 | 2:15 | 4:.07 | 6:02 Thu | 27 | 6:05 | 8:06 | 12:10 | 2:16 | 4:07 | 6:05 | 7.15 | 1.30 | 2.30 | 7.10
Wed | 28 | 5:42 7:40 11.57 | 2:14 4:06 6:01 | 7.10 | 1.30 | 2.30 | 7.10 Fri | 28 | 6:05 8:06 12:11 | 2:17 4:08 6:06
Thu | 29 | 5:43 | 7:41 | 1157 | 2:14 | 4:05 | 6:01 Sat | 29 | 6:05 | 8:06 | 12:11 | 2:18 | 4:09 | 6:07
Fri | 30| 544 | 7:43 | 1158 | 2:13 | 4:05 | 6:00 Sun | 30 | 6:05 | 8:06 | 12:12 | 2:19 | 4:10 | 6:08

Please note that Jama’at times can be adjusted if required. Mon | 31 | 6:05 8:06 12:12 | 2:20 4:11 6:08

Refer to the Masjid Jama’at time clocks. Reg Charity No. 1039747

PLEASE NOTE THAT FRIDAY PRAYER IS BEING HELD BY ONE JAMA'AT (1.30PM) TILL FURTHER NOTICE
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